

Instruction Manual

PART LIST

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY
1	HEX BOLT (M8*70)	8
2	NYLON PLUG	8
3	HEX BOLT (M8*60)	2
4	WASHER (M8mm)	17
5	NUT (M8mm)	7
6	HEX BOLT (M8*45)	1
7	HEX BOLT (M8*80)	8

